DOVER CORP

DOVER CORP

ISIN:  US2600031080

Overview

2024/06/07 22:26:26
Price

164.10 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 260003108

0.37% (0.60)

US2600031080
DOV
Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

22,597 EUR
S&P 500

163.35 EUR (61)
164.80 EUR (60)
163.90 EUR
164.15 EUR
163.90 EUR
163.50 EUR
164.06667 EUR
3

492.20

2

160.00
140.00
120.00

100.00 I

a0.00

60.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/07 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/24 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2600031080&ID_NOTATION=35580340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2600031080&ID_NOTATION=35580340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44aa596f85baedf6389ada11db118b16dc9f70bdfb9ff76aa9d7fdc84766c7d3&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9b835bbf280e4e5a&time=1718080190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac1d54a4e0a001497c515049dcf99ba27815b557c72b898561a4f19a0e7df3fb&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f623ca853b49cf58&time=1718080190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35c0a3699d302988d510cd06eed6fbd8b77a1b27edcf3b22b7898a4775ac55bc&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9fff4089af887246&time=1718080190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51aa6a7d836f3007547db0d67f82f531a685b845873d755e79054d1cac5b7279&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e67b3fa4d97320daa&time=1718080190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67cc4daf33ef81ce4e07ae3025354d7f5c6b84400811318a02f304bfec9d4a3e&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e35b98d09346dc9bb&time=1718080190&tool=RSC

DOVER CORP

Details

2024/06/07 22:26:26

Price
164.10 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.37% (0.60)

ISIN US2600031080
Symbol DOV
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,597 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 163.35 EUR (61)
Ask (Ask size) 164.80 EUR (60)
Open 163.90 EUR
High 164.15 EUR
Low 163.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 163.50 EUR
VWAP 164.06667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3
Trading volume 492.20
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.20% +22.10% +31.97%
Perf (abs.) +30.90 +29.70  +39.75
Beta 0.90 0.88 0.99
Volatility 17.30 17.46 22.64

ERSTE

Group

160.00

140.00

120.00

106.00

a80.00

60.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/03/

Time

22:26

15:58

22:00

08:05

14:30

Price

164.10 EUR

164.00 EUR

177.22 USD

164.05 EUR

176.34 USD

165.06 EUR (37
168.78 EUR (69
158.15 EUR (65

173.60 EUR (2024/05/23

132.80 EUR (2024/01/17
173.60 EUR (2024/05/23
120.40 EUR (2023/10/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

186.37

0.00

0.01

)
)
)
142.35 EUR (69)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35580340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74298767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1961974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805506

DOVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

08:00 163.30 EUR 0.00

08:02 163.25 EUR 0.00

19:31 164.40 EUR 0.00

08:05 163.30 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19731

DOVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DOVER CORP.

3005 Highland Parkway, Suite 200 - 60515
Downers Grove

Telefon: +1-630-541-1540
Fax: +

E-mail: info@dovercorporation.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Danita Ostling

Deborah
DeHaas

Eric Spiegel

H. Gilbertson

Keith Wandell

Kristiane
Graham

Marc Howze

Michael
Johnston

Michael Mark
Manley

Richard J. Tobin
Brad M.
Cerepak

Girish Juneja

Kimberly Bors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@dovercorporation.com
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